FlexWall®
FW155/2-(H34)
Volumetric and gravimetric
Kubota Brabender Technologie GmbH
Kulturstraße 49, 47055 Duisburg,
Tel.: +49(0)203 9984-0, email@kubota-bt.com
Changes reserved
Status: 2026-02

FW155/2-1000 DDW-H34-FW155/2-1000 DDW-H34-FW155/2-1000 CM
Available Screw Sizes and Feed Rates
Screw type Designation Ø / p
[mm]
Tube
designation
Tube dia.
[mm]
Max. speed
[min-1]
Max. feed
rate *
[dm3/h]
Max. feed rate *
[cuft/h]
Spiral Screw (S)
(TA=with trough
activation)
S 103/105 (TA) 1091 114.3x2.6 142 / 100Hz 7185 253.7
S 120/120 1270 133.0x3.0 142 / 100Hz 11245 397.1
S 155/100 1631 168.3x2.6 142 / 100Hz 15503 547.5
S 155/165 1631 168.3x2.6 142 / 100Hz 25925 915.6
Spiral Screw (S)
for granules
S 103/105 1270 133.0x3.0 142 / 100Hz 8870 313.2
S 120/120 1631 168.3x2.6 142 / 100Hz 15530 548.5
Blade Screw (B) B 103/105 1091 114.3x2.6 142 / 100Hz 6600 233.1
B 120/120 1270 133.0x3.0 142 / 100Hz 10530 371.9
B 155/100 1631 168.3x2.6 142 / 100Hz 14975 528.9
B 155/165 1631 168.3x2.6 142 / 100Hz 24985 882.4
* Theoretical values at 100% screw filling level and motor speed. Depending on the flow characteristics the screw filling
level may decrease to 50%.